
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Teams Assigne1 day? Tue 9/2/14 Tue 9/2/14
2 Ice Break Presentation5 days? Tue 9/2/14 Mon 9/8/14
3 White Paper 5 days? Tue 9/2/14 Mon 9/8/14
4 Code of Conduct 5 days? Mon 9/8/14 Fri 9/12/14
5 Bi‐Weekly Meeting 1 day? Thu 9/11/14 Thu 9/11/14
6 Sponsor/Advisor Meet1 day? Fri 9/19/14 Fri 9/19/14
7 ECE Department Meet1 day? Fri 9/19/14 Fri 9/19/14
8 Needs Assessment 9 days? Tue 9/16/14 Fri 9/26/14
9 Design: Brainstorm an29 days? Tue 9/2/14 Fri 10/10/14
10 Sponsor/Advisor Meet1 day? Thu 10/2/14 Thu 10/2/14
11 Bi‐weekly Meeting 1 day? Thu 10/2/14 Thu 10/2/14
12 Re‐Submission of Code1 day? Fri 10/3/14 Fri 10/3/14
13 Design Compliation 16 days? Fri 9/19/14 Fri 10/10/14
14 Review of Design with 1 day? Thu 10/2/14 Thu 10/2/14
15 Project Plans and Prod9 days? Tue 9/30/14 Fri 10/10/14
16 Midterm Presentation8 days? Tue 10/7/14 Thu 10/16/14
17 Web Page Design 27 days? Thu 9/18/14 Fri 10/24/14
18 Midterm Report 14 days? Tue 10/7/14 Fri 10/24/14
19 Web Page Updates 1 day? Fri 10/31/14 Fri 10/31/14
20 Midterm Presentation13 days? Tue 10/28/14Thu 11/13/14
21 Design Analysis 0.5 days? Fri 10/10/14 Fri 10/10/14
22 Electrical Componen0.5 days? Fri 10/10/14 Fri 10/10/14
23 Mechanical Compon0.5 days? Fri 10/10/14 Fri 10/10/14
24 Material Selection of c3 days? Fri 10/10/14 Tue 10/14/14
25 Comparison and Analy4 days? Wed 10/15/1Mon 10/20/1
26 Initial Meeting for Ma14.5 days? Mon 10/27/1Fri 11/14/14
27 Place order for Spec3 days? Mon 10/27/1Wed 10/29/1
28 Check of Manufactu2.5 days? Mon 11/3/14Wed 11/5/14
29 Purchase of all Need7 days? Wed 11/5/14Fri 11/14/14
30 Construction 123 days? Mon 11/3/14Wed 4/22/15
31 Initiation of Constru10 days? Mon 11/3/14Fri 11/14/14
32 Mechanism check 4 days? Mon 11/17/1Thu 11/20/14
33 Tests 110 days? Thu 11/20/14Wed 4/22/15
34 Initial testing 5 days Thu 11/20/14Wed 11/26/1
35 analysis of initial 7 days? Fri 11/28/14 Mon 12/8/14
36 Revisions on mec3.5 days? Fri 1/2/15 Wed 1/7/15
37 Test round 2 3.5 days? Mon 1/12/15Thu 1/15/15
38 analysis of round3.5 days? Tue 1/20/15 Fri 1/23/15
39 revision round 2 3.5 days? Wed 1/28/15Mon 2/2/15
40 Final Stage Testin10.5 days? Thu 2/5/15 Thu 2/19/15
41 Report of 1st Fina14 days? Thu 3/5/15 Tue 3/24/15
42 Final revisions 3.5 days? Tue 3/24/15 Fri 3/27/15
43 Final Test 5 days? Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/7/15
44 Presentaion to Sp7 days? Tue 4/14/15 Wed 4/22/15
45 Walk‐through an 2 days? Thu 11/20/14Fri 11/21/14
46 Final Stages 14 days? Thu 11/20/14Tue 12/9/14
47 Peer evaluatio 1 day? Tue 11/25/14Tue 11/25/14
48 Final Web Page14 days? Thu 11/20/14Tue 12/9/14
49 Final Design Pr14 days? Thu 11/20/14Tue 12/9/14
50 Final Report 1 day? Thu 11/20/14Thu 11/20/14
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